
32. Jagdschiessen Pfannenstiel

Gesamtrangliste

Diana Version 2012.1 • Copyright © 1997–2012 by Dr. Josef Nemecek Informatik

11.06.2012 00:12:35



Rang Schütze

Veteranenstich

GeburtPunkte Mouchen R Punkte H

Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.1947130.1 51. 13

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.1935129.2 42. 12

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.1946127.8 43. 12

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.1932126.9 44. 11

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.1936126.1 15. 13

Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.1947125.4 36. 14

Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.1946125.4 27. 10

Kurt Gebhardt, Weisslingen 22.05.1943121.1 18. 8

Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.1943119.0 09. 14

Walter Wegmann, Feldmeilen 13.08.1936111.2 010. 2
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Rang Schütze

Rehstich

GeburtDoppel MouchenPunkte

Franz Felder, Entlebuch1. 03.04.1948200 1950/5 50/5 50/5 50/4

Giovanni Barzan, Camorino2. 10.06.1955200 1950/5 50/5 50/5 50/4

Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno3. 01.10.1961200 1850/5 50/5 50/4 50/4

Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten4. 23.02.1966200 1850/5 50/5 50/4 50/4

Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco5. 16.09.1971200 1850/5 50/5 50/4 50/4

Matti Morelli, Ernetschwil6. 13.11.1969200 1750/5 50/5 50/4 50/3

Walter Meyer, Zumikon7. 19.11.1958200 1750/5 50/4 50/4 50/4

Daniel Hitz, Hütten8. 24.11.1965200 1350/5 50/4 50/3 50/1

Marco Derungs, Niederglatt9. 18.04.1967199 1750/5 50/5 50/4 49/3

Angelo Iseli, Zürich10. 17.01.1959199 1350/4 50/4 50/3 49/2

Giusep Lutz, Siebnen11. 11.07.1960199 1150/4 50/3 50/1 49/3

Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon12. 27.10.1962199 1050/4 50/2 50/1 49/3

Eros Ganarin, Locarno13. 29.01.1962198 1050/3 50/2 50/2 48/3

Jürg Signer, Wädenswil14. 11.12.1963196 1250/4 49/3 49/2 48/3

René Kluser, Forch15. 23.06.1963148 750/2 49/3 49/2

Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See16. 13.07.1953146 350/3 49/0 47/0

Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil17. 15.10.1967145 750/2 48/3 47/2

Sabina Lutz, Siebnen18. 14.08.1965145 549/1 48/2 48/2

Ralph Hort, Maschwanden19. 21.09.1962142 648/2 48/2 46/2

Michael Huber, Gossau20. 31.10.1983133 347/1 46/1 40/1

David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen)21. 10.11.1963100 950/5 50/4

Igor Zilincan, Sarnen22. 15.07.1942100 450/4 50/0

Stephan Grossenbacher, Rüti23. 06.07.198799 550/4 49/1

Cilly Ritscher, Zürich24. 01.09.196597 149/0 48/1

Heinz Derrer, Forch25. 03.11.195496 550/4 46/1

Tobias Ritscher, Zürich26. 01.10.199696 450/3 46/1

Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach27. 18.08.195595 348/2 47/1

Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf28. 04.03.195795 248/0 47/2

Markus Stoll, Herrliberg29. 17.10.195694 450/3 44/1

Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi30. 09.04.198094 148/1 46/0

Dominik Mutter, Dürnten31. 11.12.199693 447/2 46/2

Nils Müller , Forch32. 19.08.197793 147/1 46/0

Alois Herger, Segnas33. 28.01.194392 049/0 43/0

Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa34. 31.05.196887 348/2 39/1

Albert Hotz, Immensee35. 20.04.194187 148/1 39/0

Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch36. 30.03.196981 341/1 40/2

Sandra Starkl, Ballwil37. 25.04.199067 139/1 28/0

Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht38. 29.04.196262 040/0 22/0

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg39. 25.12.193250 550/5

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre40. 04.03.193550 550/5

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen41. 21.02.194650 550/5

Marian Zilincan, Baar42. 28.10.194750 550/5

Franz Ruoss, Buttikon43. 28.08.196950 550/5

Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz44. 17.10.196950 550/5

Reto Felder, Rengg45. 19.05.199150 550/5

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil46. 15.08.193650 450/4
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Rang Schütze

Rehstich

GeburtDoppel MouchenPunkte

Harry Gantner, Männedorf47. 03.04.197250 450/4

Urs Mächler, Bäretswil48. 12.07.198750 450/4

Rolf Wälle, Wald49. 03.11.195850 350/3

Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen50. 08.09.196250 350/3

Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon51. 13.05.196950 350/3

Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal52. 29.11.198550 350/3

Michael Mutter, Dürnten53. 02.01.199050 350/3

Franz Kälin, Baar54. 04.06.194650 250/2

Paul Knecht, Grüningen55. 16.04.194750 250/2

José  Garriga, Uetikon am See56. 31.01.195950 250/2

Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim57. 27.06.197050 250/2

Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern58. 31.03.197350 250/2

Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen59. 07.08.197550 250/2

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg60. 30.04.198550 250/2

Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach61. 18.04.199150 250/2

Peter Spörri, Russikon62. 30.01.195350 150/1

Renato Jacomet, Adliswil63. 18.08.196050 050/0

Leonie Ritscher, Zürich64. 18.03.199550 050/0

Georg Weibel, Gersau65. 05.05.196949 449/4

Guido Frei, Herrliberg66. 07.05.195049 249/2

Karl Steiner, Alpthal67. 05.08.195449 249/2

Ueli Braun, Bubikon68. 03.07.195649 249/2

Remo Duss, Hasle69. 02.08.198549 249/2

Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil70. 17.02.196248 148/1

Simon Kälin, Schindellegi71. 11.03.198348 148/1

Roman Schardein, Uerikon72. 11.11.198348 148/1

Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon73. 21.08.198146 046/0

Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil74. 26.03.199244 144/1

Stefan Röthlisberger, Stäfa75. 24.07.197437 037/0

Bettina von Holzschuher, Zumikon76. 15.04.196029 029/0
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Rang Schütze

Gamsstich

GeburtDoppel MouchenPunkte

Giovanni Barzan, Camorino1. 10.06.19551969 20499/5 492/5 491/5 487/5

Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco2. 16.09.19711969 20495/5 495/5 490/5 489/5

David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen)3. 10.11.19631965 18493/5 493/5 491/4 488/4

Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz4. 17.10.19691958 17493/5 491/5 491/4 483/3

Matti Morelli, Ernetschwil5. 13.11.19691955 18494/5 492/4 487/5 482/4

Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten6. 23.02.19661955 17493/4 492/5 486/4 484/4

Franz Felder, Entlebuch7. 03.04.19481954 20490/5 489/5 489/5 486/5

Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno8. 01.10.19611951 17492/5 490/5 486/4 483/3

Angelo Iseli, Zürich9. 17.01.19591946 15494/5 492/5 482/3 478/2

Walter Meyer, Zumikon10. 19.11.19581946 16488/5 488/4 487/4 483/3

Daniel Hitz, Hütten11. 24.11.19651931 13487/4 487/4 484/4 473/1

José  Garriga, Uetikon am See12. 31.01.19591929 14485/4 483/4 483/3 478/3

Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon13. 13.05.19691926 13486/3 485/4 480/3 475/3

Franz Ruoss, Buttikon14. 28.08.19691924 14496/5 485/4 475/3 468/2

Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon15. 27.10.19621916 11490/4 483/3 478/3 465/1

Giusep Lutz, Siebnen16. 11.07.19601911 14484/5 484/4 474/3 469/2

Jürg Signer, Wädenswil17. 11.12.19631888 11482/3 477/3 469/3 460/2

Eros Ganarin, Locarno18. 29.01.19621831 13488/5 483/4 470/1 390/3

Ralph Hort, Maschwanden19. 21.09.19621772 5465/2 454/1 435/1 418/1

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre20. 04.03.19351452 10490/4 486/4 476/2

René Kluser, Forch21. 23.06.19631441 12484/5 483/4 474/3

Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See22. 13.07.19531426 9486/4 478/2 462/3

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg23. 25.12.19321425 6482/3 472/1 471/2

Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil24. 15.10.19671402 5476/2 464/2 462/1

Michael Huber, Gossau25. 31.10.19831393 4466/1 465/2 462/1

Marian Zilincan, Baar26. 28.10.1947985 10493/5 492/5

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen27. 21.02.1946977 9491/5 486/4

Rolf Wälle, Wald28. 03.11.1958976 10489/5 487/5

Igor Zilincan, Sarnen29. 15.07.1942972 7489/4 483/3

Marco Derungs, Niederglatt30. 18.04.1967966 7483/4 483/3

Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen31. 07.08.1975953 5477/3 476/2

Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf32. 04.03.1957948 3476/2 472/1

Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach33. 18.08.1955944 5476/3 468/2

Sabina Lutz, Siebnen34. 14.08.1965940 6477/3 463/3

Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen35. 08.09.1962937 4472/2 465/2

Nils Müller , Forch36. 19.08.1977936 3473/2 463/1

Tobias Ritscher, Zürich37. 01.10.1996929 5467/2 462/3

Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim38. 27.06.1970925 4467/2 458/2

Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi39. 09.04.1980916 2469/2 447/0

Heinz Derrer, Forch40. 03.11.1954899 1454/1 445/0

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg41. 07.10.1955896 0452/0 444/0

Markus Stoll, Herrliberg42. 17.10.1956878 1440/1 438/0

Dominik Mutter, Dürnten43. 11.12.1996865 3471/1 394/2

Albert Hotz, Immensee44. 20.04.1941772 1433/1 339/0

Reto Felder, Rengg45. 19.05.1991490 5490/5

Harry Gantner, Männedorf46. 03.04.1972489 4489/4
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Rang Schütze

Gamsstich

GeburtDoppel MouchenPunkte

Urs Mächler, Bäretswil47. 12.07.1987488 4488/4

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil48. 15.08.1936487 4487/4

Franz Kälin, Baar49. 04.06.1946484 4484/4

Georg Weibel, Gersau50. 05.05.1969484 4484/4

Peter Spörri, Russikon51. 30.01.1953483 4483/4

Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern52. 31.03.1973477 3477/3

Ueli Braun, Bubikon53. 03.07.1956476 2476/2

Cilly Ritscher, Zürich54. 01.09.1965474 2474/2

Paul Knecht, Grüningen55. 16.04.1947473 3473/3

Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal56. 29.11.1985473 2473/2

Michael Mutter, Dürnten57. 02.01.1990473 1473/1

Leonie Ritscher, Zürich58. 18.03.1995472 2472/2

Stefan Röthlisberger, Stäfa59. 24.07.1974470 3470/3

Roman Schardein, Uerikon60. 11.11.1983470 1470/1

Remo Duss, Hasle61. 02.08.1985469 3469/3

Simon Kälin, Schindellegi62. 11.03.1983468 1468/1

Renato Jacomet, Adliswil63. 18.08.1960467 1467/1

Alois Herger, Segnas64. 28.01.1943465 3465/3

Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil65. 17.02.1962464 2464/2

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg66. 30.04.1985462 1462/1

Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon67. 21.08.1981461 2461/2

Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach68. 18.04.1991461 2461/2

Karl Steiner, Alpthal69. 05.08.1954461 0461/0

Guido Frei, Herrliberg70. 07.05.1950458 1458/1

Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa71. 31.05.1968453 0453/0

Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil72. 26.03.1992451 0451/0

Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch73. 30.03.1969449 0449/0

Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht74. 29.04.1962446 2446/2

Bettina von Holzschuher, Zumikon75. 15.04.1960285 0285/0
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Rang Schütze GeburtPunkte G Mouchen R

Kugelmeisterschaft

Punkte

Giovanni Barzan, Camorino 10.06.195521691. 191969

Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco 16.09.197121692. 181969

Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten 23.02.196621553. 181955

Matti Morelli, Ernetschwil 13.11.196921554. 171955

Franz Felder, Entlebuch 03.04.194821545. 191954

Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno 01.10.196121516. 181951

Walter Meyer, Zumikon 19.11.195821467. 171946

Angelo Iseli, Zürich 17.01.195921458. 131946

Daniel Hitz, Hütten 24.11.196521319. 131931

Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon 27.10.1962211510. 101916

Giusep Lutz, Siebnen 11.07.1960211011. 111911

Jürg Signer, Wädenswil 11.12.1963208412. 121888

David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen) 10.11.1963206513. 91965

Eros Ganarin, Locarno 29.01.1962202914. 101831

Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz 17.10.1969200815. 51958

José  Garriga, Uetikon am See 31.01.1959197916. 21929

Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon 13.05.1969197617. 31926

Franz Ruoss, Buttikon 28.08.1969197418. 51924

Ralph Hort, Maschwanden 21.09.1962191419. 61772

René Kluser, Forch 23.06.1963158920. 71441

Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See 13.07.1953157221. 31426

Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil 15.10.1967154722. 71402

Michael Huber, Gossau 31.10.1983152623. 31393

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.1935150224. 51452

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.1932147525. 51425

Marco Derungs, Niederglatt 18.04.1967116526. 17966

Sabina Lutz, Siebnen 14.08.1965108527. 5940

Igor Zilincan, Sarnen 15.07.1942107228. 4972

Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf 04.03.1957104329. 2948

Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach 18.08.1955103930. 3944

Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.1947103531. 5985

Nils Müller , Forch 19.08.1977102932. 1936

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.1946102733. 5977

Rolf Wälle, Wald 03.11.1958102634. 3976

Tobias Ritscher, Zürich 01.10.1996102535. 4929

Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi 09.04.1980101036. 1916

Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen 07.08.1975100337. 2953

Heinz Derrer, Forch 03.11.195499538. 5899

Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen 08.09.196298739. 3937

Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim 27.06.197097540. 2925

Markus Stoll, Herrliberg 17.10.195697241. 4878

Dominik Mutter, Dürnten 11.12.199695842. 4865

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 07.10.195589643. 0896

Albert Hotz, Immensee 20.04.194185944. 1772

Cilly Ritscher, Zürich 01.09.196557145. 1474

Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.194355746. 0465
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Rang Schütze GeburtPunkte G Mouchen R

Kugelmeisterschaft

Punkte

Reto Felder, Rengg 19.05.199154047. 5490

Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa 31.05.196854048. 3453

Harry Gantner, Männedorf 03.04.197253949. 4489

Urs Mächler, Bäretswil 12.07.198753850. 4488

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.193653751. 4487

Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.194653452. 2484

Georg Weibel, Gersau 05.05.196953353. 4484

Peter Spörri, Russikon 30.01.195353354. 1483

Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch 30.03.196953055. 3449

Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern 31.03.197352756. 2477

Ueli Braun, Bubikon 03.07.195652557. 2476

Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal 29.11.198552358. 3473

Michael Mutter, Dürnten 02.01.199052359. 3473

Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.194752360. 2473

Leonie Ritscher, Zürich 18.03.199552261. 0472

Roman Schardein, Uerikon 11.11.198351862. 1470

Remo Duss, Hasle 02.08.198551863. 2469

Renato Jacomet, Adliswil 18.08.196051764. 0467

Simon Kälin, Schindellegi 11.03.198351665. 1468

Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil 17.02.196251266. 1464

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 30.04.198551267. 2462

Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach 18.04.199151168. 2461

Karl Steiner, Alpthal 05.08.195451069. 2461

Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht 29.04.196250870. 0446

Stefan Röthlisberger, Stäfa 24.07.197450771. 0470

Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon 21.08.198150772. 0461

Guido Frei, Herrliberg 07.05.195050773. 2458

Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil 26.03.199249574. 1451

Bettina von Holzschuher, Zumikon 15.04.196031475. 0285

Stephan Grossenbacher, Rüti 06.07.19879976. 50

Sandra Starkl, Ballwil 25.04.19906777. 10
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Rang Schütze

Hasenstich

GeburtDoppelPunkte

1. Franz Felder, Entlebuch 03.04.194869 15 14 14 13 13

2. Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz 17.10.196968 14 14 14 13 13

3. Karl Steiner, Alpthal 05.08.195465 14 13 13 13 12

4. David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen) 10.11.196365 14 13 13 13 12

5. Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.194764 14 14 14 12 10

6. Giusep Lutz, Siebnen 11.07.196062 13 13 13 12 11

7. Giovanni Barzan, Camorino 10.06.195559 13 12 12 11 11

8. Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco 16.09.197157 13 13 12 10 9

9. Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten 23.02.196655 12 12 11 11 9

10. Igor Zilincan, Sarnen 15.07.194254 14 13 11 9 7

11. Angelo Iseli, Zürich 17.01.195954 14 13 10 9 8

12. Eros Ganarin, Locarno 29.01.196254 12 12 11 10 9

13. Jürg Signer, Wädenswil 11.12.196353 13 12 10 9 9

14. Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach 18.08.195553 12 11 11 10 9

15. Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon 13.05.196952 13 11 11 10 7

16. Renato Jacomet, Adliswil 18.08.196051 12 11 11 10 7

17. Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno 01.10.196151 11 11 10 10 9

18. Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen 08.09.196250 13 12 9 8 8

19. Rolf Wälle, Wald 03.11.195847 13 13 11 10

20. René Kluser, Forch 23.06.196344 12 11 11 10

21. Franz Ruoss, Buttikon 28.08.196942 15 14 13

22. Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil 15.10.196742 12 11 10 9

23. Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.194639 11 11 9 8

24. Marco Derungs, Niederglatt 18.04.196738 14 12 12

25. Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.193637 14 12 11

26. Reto Felder, Rengg 19.05.199137 13 12 12

27. Urs Mächler, Bäretswil 12.07.198736 14 13 9

28. Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.193536 14 12 10

29. Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf 04.03.195734 13 12 9

30. Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See 13.07.195333 14 10 9

31. Sabina Lutz, Siebnen 14.08.196532 12 11 9

32. Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal 29.11.198529 11 11 7

33. Albert Hotz, Immensee 20.04.194129 10 8 7 4

34. Ralph Hort, Maschwanden 21.09.196227 12 8 7

35. Peter Spörri, Russikon 30.01.195325 13 12

36. Nils Müller , Forch 19.08.197725 11 10 4

37. Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.194724 13 11

38. Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim 27.06.197024 13 11

39. Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen 07.08.197524 13 11

40. Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.194624 12 12

41. Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.194323 12 11

42. Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 30.04.198522 14 8

43. Michael Huber, Gossau 31.10.198322 13 9

44. Cilly Ritscher, Zürich 01.09.196521 8 8 5

45. Pereira Andres, Zürich 18.03.196120 12 8

46. Daniel Hitz, Hütten 24.11.196520 11 9
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Rang Schütze

Hasenstich

GeburtDoppelPunkte

47. Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 07.10.195519 10 9

48. Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon 27.10.196218 11 7

49. Stephan Grossenbacher, Rüti 06.07.198716 10 6

50. Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.193214 14

51. Simon Kälin, Schindellegi 11.03.198314 14

52. Roman Schardein, Uerikon 11.11.198313 7 6

53. Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa 31.05.196812 12

54. Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch 30.03.196912 12

55. Georg Weibel, Gersau 05.05.196912 12

56. Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi 09.04.198012 12

57. Michael Mutter, Dürnten 02.01.199012 12

58. Harry Gantner, Männedorf 03.04.197212 10 2

59. Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht 29.04.196212 9 3

60. Walter Meyer, Zumikon 19.11.195811 11

61. Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach 18.04.199111 11

62. Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon 21.08.198110 10

63. Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil 26.03.199210 10

64. Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern 31.03.19739 9

65. Remo Duss, Hasle 02.08.19859 9

66. Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil 17.02.19628 8

67. José  Garriga, Uetikon am See 31.01.19595 5
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Rang Schütze

Taubenstich

GeburtSchussPunkte

1. Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf 04.03.195772 30

2. Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten 23.02.196672 30

3. Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco 16.09.197172 30

4. Franz Felder, Entlebuch 03.04.194869 28

5. José  Garriga, Uetikon am See 31.01.195969 31

6. Giovanni Barzan, Camorino 10.06.195566 32

7. Walter Meyer, Zumikon 19.11.195863 34

8. Marco Derungs, Niederglatt 18.04.196760 31

9. Giusep Lutz, Siebnen 11.07.196060 32

10. Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach 18.08.195560 33

11. Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno 01.10.196160 33

12. Jürg Signer, Wädenswil 11.12.196360 35

13. Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen 07.08.197560 35

14. Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa 31.05.196851 33

15. Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal 29.11.198548 27

16. Eros Ganarin, Locarno 29.01.196248 35

17. Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.194745 31

18. Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.194642 17

19. Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See 13.07.195342 20

20. Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon 13.05.196942 37

21. Rolf Wälle, Wald 03.11.195839 18

22. Franz Ruoss, Buttikon 28.08.196939 19

23. René Kluser, Forch 23.06.196339 38

24. Sabina Lutz, Siebnen 14.08.196539 39

25. Andreas Fuchs, Zollikon 26.10.197639 40

26. Renato Jacomet, Adliswil 18.08.196036 27

27. Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon 21.08.198136 28

28. Karl Steiner, Alpthal 05.08.195433 22

29. Ralph Hort, Maschwanden 21.09.196233 39

30. Angelo Iseli, Zürich 17.01.195933 44

31. Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 30.04.198530 14

32. Reto Felder, Rengg 19.05.199127 12

33. Igor Zilincan, Sarnen 15.07.194227 13

34. Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi 09.04.198027 16

35. Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil 15.10.196727 23

36. Georg Weibel, Gersau 05.05.196924 12

37. Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach 18.04.199124 12

38. Albert Hotz, Immensee 20.04.194124 24

39. Peter Spörri, Russikon 30.01.195321 13

40. Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern 31.03.197321 13

41. Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.194318 15

42. Michael Mutter, Dürnten 02.01.199018 15

43. Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen 08.09.196218 17

44. Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.193215 5

45. Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.194615 5

46. Pereira Andres, Zürich 18.03.196115 5
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47. David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen) 10.11.196315 5

48. Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch 30.03.196915 5

49. Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz 17.10.196915 5

50. Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.193515 6

51. Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.193615 6

52. Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.194715 6

53. Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim 27.06.197015 6

54. Harry Gantner, Männedorf 03.04.197215 6

55. Remo Duss, Hasle 02.08.198515 6

56. Urs Mächler, Bäretswil 12.07.198715 6

57. Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon 27.10.196215 27

58. Daniel Hitz, Hütten 24.11.196512 6

59. Simon Kälin, Schindellegi 11.03.198312 6

60. Michael Huber, Gossau 31.10.198312 7

61. Roman Schardein, Uerikon 11.11.198312 7

62. Bruno Fuchs, Zumikon 15.09.194512 17

63. Nils Müller , Forch 19.08.19779 5

64. Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht 29.04.19629 10

65. Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil 17.02.19626 8

66. Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil 26.03.19926 8
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Schrotmeisterschaft

Schuss T

Franz Felder, Entlebuch 03.04.19481381. 28

Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco 16.09.19711292. 30

Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten 23.02.19661273. 30

Giovanni Barzan, Camorino 10.06.19551254. 32

Giusep Lutz, Siebnen 11.07.19601225. 32

Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach 18.08.19551136. 33

Jürg Signer, Wädenswil 11.12.19631137. 35

Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno 01.10.19611118. 33

Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf 04.03.19571069. 30

Eros Ganarin, Locarno 29.01.196210210. 35

Karl Steiner, Alpthal 05.08.19549811. 22

Marco Derungs, Niederglatt 18.04.19679812. 31

Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon 13.05.19699413. 37

Renato Jacomet, Adliswil 18.08.19608714. 27

Angelo Iseli, Zürich 17.01.19598715. 44

Rolf Wälle, Wald 03.11.19588616. 18

Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen 07.08.19758417. 35

Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz 17.10.19698318. 5

René Kluser, Forch 23.06.19638319. 38

Igor Zilincan, Sarnen 15.07.19428120. 13

Franz Ruoss, Buttikon 28.08.19698121. 19

David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen) 10.11.19638022. 5

Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.19477923. 6

Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal 29.11.19857724. 27

Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See 13.07.19537525. 20

José  Garriga, Uetikon am See 31.01.19597426. 31

Walter Meyer, Zumikon 19.11.19587427. 34

Sabina Lutz, Siebnen 14.08.19657128. 39

Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil 15.10.19676929. 23

Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.19476930. 31

Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen 08.09.19626831. 17

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.19466632. 17

Reto Felder, Rengg 19.05.19916433. 12

Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa 31.05.19686334. 33

Ralph Hort, Maschwanden 21.09.19626035. 39

Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.19465436. 5

Albert Hotz, Immensee 20.04.19415337. 24

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.19365238. 6

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 30.04.19855239. 14

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.19355140. 6

Urs Mächler, Bäretswil 12.07.19875141. 6

Peter Spörri, Russikon 30.01.19534642. 13

Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon 21.08.19814643. 28

Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.19434144. 15

Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim 27.06.19703945. 6

Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi 09.04.19803946. 16
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Andreas Fuchs, Zollikon 26.10.19763947. 40

Georg Weibel, Gersau 05.05.19693648. 12

Pereira Andres, Zürich 18.03.19613549. 5

Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach 18.04.19913550. 12

Nils Müller , Forch 19.08.19773451. 5

Michael Huber, Gossau 31.10.19833452. 7

Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon 27.10.19623353. 27

Daniel Hitz, Hütten 24.11.19653254. 6

Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern 31.03.19733055. 13

Michael Mutter, Dürnten 02.01.19903056. 15

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.19322957. 5

Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch 30.03.19692758. 5

Harry Gantner, Männedorf 03.04.19722759. 6

Simon Kälin, Schindellegi 11.03.19832660. 6

Roman Schardein, Uerikon 11.11.19832561. 7

Remo Duss, Hasle 02.08.19852462. 6

Cilly Ritscher, Zürich 01.09.19652163. 0

Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht 29.04.19622164. 10

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 07.10.19551965. 0

Stephan Grossenbacher, Rüti 06.07.19871666. 0

Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil 26.03.19921667. 8

Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil 17.02.19621468. 8

Bruno Fuchs, Zumikon 15.09.19451269. 17
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Jagdmeisterschaft
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Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz 17.10.1969572 51. 5

Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.1947572 52. 6

Giovanni Barzan, Camorino 10.06.1955569 43. 6

Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten 23.02.1966569 44. 6

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.1946568 55. 5

Franz Felder, Entlebuch 03.04.1948568 56. 5

David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen) 10.11.1963567 47. 5

Igor Zilincan, Sarnen 15.07.1942567 48. 7

Reto Felder, Rengg 19.05.1991564 59. 6

Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco 16.09.1971563 510. 7

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.1936563 411. 6

Urs Mächler, Bäretswil 12.07.1987562 412. 6

Rolf Wälle, Wald 03.11.1958562 313. 6

Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno 01.10.1961560 414. 7

Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.1946560 215. 5

Walter Meyer, Zumikon 19.11.1958559 516. 7

Marco Derungs, Niederglatt 18.04.1967557 517. 6

Georg Weibel, Gersau 05.05.1969557 418. 6

Peter Spörri, Russikon 30.01.1953557 119. 6

Harry Gantner, Männedorf 03.04.1972556 420. 6

José  Garriga, Uetikon am See 31.01.1959555 221. 7

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.1935553 522. 6

Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See 13.07.1953552 023. 6

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.1932550 524. 5

Franz Ruoss, Buttikon 28.08.1969550 525. 6

Angelo Iseli, Zürich 17.01.1959550 226. 8

Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen 07.08.1975549 227. 7

Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach 18.08.1955549 128. 5

Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern 31.03.1973548 229. 6

Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal 29.11.1985546 330. 7

Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.1947546 231. 6

Daniel Hitz, Hütten 24.11.1965546 132. 6

Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim 27.06.1970545 233. 6

Michael Mutter, Dürnten 02.01.1990544 334. 7

René Kluser, Forch 23.06.1963543 335. 8

Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf 04.03.1957543 236. 6

Remo Duss, Hasle 02.08.1985542 237. 6

Simon Kälin, Schindellegi 11.03.1983542 138. 6

Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon 13.05.1969541 339. 9

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 30.04.1985541 240. 8

Giusep Lutz, Siebnen 11.07.1960541 141. 7

Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen 08.09.1962539 342. 8

Sabina Lutz, Siebnen 14.08.1965538 143. 9

Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil 15.10.1967537 244. 7

Jürg Signer, Wädenswil 11.12.1963536 245. 7

Roman Schardein, Uerikon 11.11.1983536 146. 7
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Karl Steiner, Alpthal 05.08.1954534 247. 7

Nils Müller , Forch 19.08.1977533 148. 5

Matti Morelli, Ernetschwil 13.11.1969532 349. 0

Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach 18.04.1991531 250. 7

Renato Jacomet, Adliswil 18.08.1960531 051. 6

Cilly Ritscher, Zürich 01.09.1965528 052. 0

Michael Huber, Gossau 31.10.1983527 153. 7

Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon 27.10.1962526 454. 10

Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil 17.02.1962526 155. 8

Ueli Braun, Bubikon 03.07.1956525 256. 0

Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.1943525 057. 8

Leonie Ritscher, Zürich 18.03.1995522 058. 0

Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi 09.04.1980520 059. 7

Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon 21.08.1981520 060. 9

Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch 30.03.1969517 161. 5

Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa 31.05.1968513 162. 7

Tobias Ritscher, Zürich 01.10.1996512 363. 0

Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil 26.03.1992511 164. 8

Guido Frei, Herrliberg 07.05.1950507 265. 0

Stefan Röthlisberger, Stäfa 24.07.1974507 066. 0

Heinz Derrer, Forch 03.11.1954500 167. 0

Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht 29.04.1962498 068. 5

Ralph Hort, Maschwanden 21.09.1962493 269. 9

Markus Stoll, Herrliberg 17.10.1956482 170. 0

Eros Ganarin, Locarno 29.01.1962459 371. 7

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 07.10.1955454 072. 0

Dominik Mutter, Dürnten 11.12.1996440 273. 0

Albert Hotz, Immensee 20.04.1941404 174. 8

Bettina von Holzschuher, Zumikon 15.04.1960314 075. 0

Stephan Grossenbacher, Rüti 06.07.198756 476. 0

Sandra Starkl, Ballwil 25.04.199028 077. 0

Pereira Andres, Zürich 18.03.196123 078. 5

Bruno Fuchs, Zumikon 15.09.19456 079. 9

Andreas Fuchs, Zollikon 26.10.19766 080. 9
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Franz Ruoss, Buttikon 28.08.1969179.2 71. 5

Franz Felder, Entlebuch 03.04.1948178.0 52. 5

Giovanni Barzan, Camorino 10.06.1955177.8 63. 5

David Burch, Stalden (Sarnen) 10.11.1963177.6 54. 5

Martin Kälin, Rotkreuz 17.10.1969177.6 55. 5

Marian Zilincan, Baar 28.10.1947177.6 66. 5

Adamo Pifferini, Cugnasco 16.09.1971177.0 57. 5

Rudolf Mathier, Sierre 04.03.1935177.0 68. 5

Igor Zilincan, Sarnen 15.07.1942176.8 79. 4

Urs Mächler, Bäretswil 12.07.1987176.6 610. 4

Edgar Hug, Hergiswil 15.08.1936176.4 611. 4

Erich  Günther, Uetikon am See 13.07.1953176.2 612. 3

Reto Felder, Rengg 19.05.1991176.0 613. 5

Rolf Wälle, Wald 03.11.1958175.8 614. 3

Marco Derungs, Niederglatt 18.04.1967175.6 515. 5

Stefan Mathiuet, Dürnten 23.02.1966175.6 616. 5

Franz Emmenegger, Engelberg 25.12.1932175.4 517. 5

Alfred Derungs, Tuggen 21.02.1946175.2 518. 5

Fredy Rohner, Wetzikon 13.05.1969175.2 519. 3

Giusep Lutz, Siebnen 11.07.1960174.8 520. 4

Angelo Iseli, Zürich 17.01.1959174.8 821. 4

Graziano Garzoli, Moghegno 01.10.1961174.4 522. 5

Jürg Signer, Wädenswil 11.12.1963174.4 723. 4

Walter Meyer, Zumikon 19.11.1958173.6 624. 5

Harry Gantner, Männedorf 03.04.1972172.8 625. 4

Franz Kälin, Baar 04.06.1946172.8 526. 2

Bruno Bachmann, Tuggen 08.09.1962172.4 827. 3

Ludwig Weibel, Adetswil 15.10.1967172.2 728. 2

Eros Ganarin, Locarno 29.01.1962171.6 629. 3

Thomas Lüscher, Thalheim 27.06.1970171.4 630. 2

Rolf Meister, Feusisberg 30.04.1985171.4 631. 2

Bruno Elsener, Mönchaltorf 04.03.1957171.2 532. 0

René Kluser, Forch 23.06.1963170.8 633. 2

Matthias Kägi, Turbenthal 29.11.1985170.6 534. 3

Daniel Hitz, Hütten 24.11.1965170.4 635. 5

Hansueli Hadorn, Grüningen 07.08.1975170.4 636. 2

Roland  Jordi, Kaltenbach 18.08.1955170.2 537. 2

Georg Weibel, Gersau 05.05.1969169.8 638. 4

Paul Knecht, Grüningen 16.04.1947169.6 639. 2

Kurt Marggi, Schindellegi 09.04.1980168.8 740. 1

Sabina Lutz, Siebnen 14.08.1965168.4 741. 1

Fritz jun. Hösli, Edlibach 18.04.1991168.2 542. 2

Steffen Hartmann, Zumikon 27.10.1962168.0 843. 4

Simon Kälin, Schindellegi 11.03.1983167.6 644. 1

Renato Jacomet, Adliswil 18.08.1960167.4 545. 0

Karl Steiner, Alpthal 05.08.1954167.2 746. 2
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José  Garriga, Uetikon am See 31.01.1959167.0 547. 2

Remo Duss, Hasle 02.08.1985166.8 648. 2

Dr. Josef Nemecek, Samstagern 31.03.1973166.4 649. 2

Alois Herger, Segnas 28.01.1943166.0 750. 0

Michael Mutter, Dürnten 02.01.1990165.6 751. 3

Michael Huber, Gossau 31.10.1983165.2 752. 1

Lorenz von Meiss, Zumikon 21.08.1981163.2 553. 0

Alessandro Masucci, Stäfa 31.05.1968162.6 654. 2

Ralph Hort, Maschwanden 21.09.1962162.0 755. 2

Nils Müller , Forch 19.08.1977161.6 556. 1

Roman Schardein, Uerikon 11.11.1983161.0 757. 1

Markus Renggli, Finsterwald b. Entlebuch 30.03.1969157.8 558. 1

Manuela Fleischmann, Adetswil 17.02.1962154.8 859. 1

Albert Hotz, Immensee 20.04.1941153.6 760. 1

Melanie Fleischmann, Adetswil 26.03.1992150.2 861. 1

Claudia Georgiopoulos, Küsnacht 29.04.1962144.2 562. 0
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